
ffi"' *m,*mffi,1H.m.F
€Sld-s *e otffiq (qf<n rfCdR ry 3r15q)(A Covt. of lndia E.nterprises)

Sector 145 Metro Statior-r, Gautam Budh Nagar (UP) -201 306

No. HQ/H R0RECT(RENG) I 4 / 202s-H R- RECTC
(Computer No-35998)

CORRIGENDUM

The date of Advertisement No. LO/2025 may please be read as 02,06.2025
instead of 06.02.2025, Monday.

Further the applications against Advt. No. 10/2025 dated 02.06.2025 is to be

submitted by 01 .O7.2025 by l-/.00 hrs, accordingly.

All other terms and conditions mentioned in the Advertisement No. 10/2025
remain unchanged,

Dated: 03.06.2025

i*?ll,-,,r
Manager/HR


